   Data Sheet
PRF Series
Attention:
This datasheet is downloaded from the website of Murata Manufacturing Co., Ltd.
Therefore, it’s specifications are subject to change or our products in it may be discontinued without advance notice.
Please check with our sales representatives or product engineers before ordering.
  1 / 16 http://www.murata.com Doc..No. DM-SA16-E056 Rev.1 201608
PRF Series

RA Plastic Taping 4mm Pitch (4000pcs.)
RB Paper Taping 4mm Pitch (4000pcs.)
RC Paper Taping 2mm Pitch (10000pcs.)
   Data Sheet
PRF Series
Attention:
This datasheet is downloaded from the website of Murata Manufacturing Co., Ltd.
Therefore, it’s specifications are subject to change or our products in it may be discontinued without advance notice.
Please check with our sales representatives or product engineers before ordering.
  4 / 16 http://www.murata.com Doc..No. DM-SA16-E056 Rev.1 201608
3. Specifications
3.1 Line up
*at 4.7kohm *at 47kohm
Size Resistance Sensing Sensing Max. Voltage Operation Temp.
[ mm/in.] at 25℃ [ ohm ] Temparature(℃) Temparature(2) (℃) [ VDC ] [ ℃ ]
PRF21AS471QB5RA 470+/-50% 145+/-5 - 32V -20～+ 160
PRF21AR471QB5RA 470+/-50% 135+/-5 - 32V -20～+ 150
PRF21BA471QB5RA 470+/-50% 125+/-5 - 32V -20～+ 140
PRF21BB471QB5RA 470+/-50% 115+/-5 - 32V -20～+ 130
PRF21BC471QB5RA 470+/-50% 105+/-5 - 32V -20～+ 120
PRF21BD471QB5RA 470+/-50% 95+/-5 - 32V -20～+ 110
PRF21BE471QB5RA 470+/-50% 85+/-5 - 32V -20～+ 100
PRF18AS471QB5RB 470+/-50% 145+/-5 - 32V -20～+ 160
PRF18AR471QB5RB 470+/-50% 135+/-5 150+/-7 32V -20～+ 160
PRF18BA471QB5RB 470+/-50% 125+/-5 140+/-7 32V -20～+ 150
PRF18BB471QB5RB 470+/-50% 115+/-5 130+/-7 32V -20～+ 140
PRF18BC471QB5RB 470+/-50% 105+/-5 120+/-7 32V -20～+ 130
PRF18BD471QB5RB 470+/-50% 95+/-5 110+/-7 32V -20～+ 120
PRF18BE471QB5RB 470+/-50% 85+/-5 100+/-7 32V -20～+ 110
PRF18BF471QB5RB 470+/-50% 75+/-5 90+/-7 32V -20～+ 100
PRF18BG471QB5RB 470+/-50% 65+/-5 80+/-7 32V -20～+ 90
PRF18BB471RB5RB 470+/-50% 115+/-3 130+/-7 32V -20～+ 140
PRF18BC471RB5RB 470+/-50% 105+/-3 120+/-7 32V -20～+ 130
PRF18BD471RB5RB 470+/-50% 95+/-3 110+/-7 32V -20～+ 120
PRF18BE471RB5RB 470+/-50% 85+/-3 100+/-7 32V -20～+ 110
PRF18BF471RB5RB 470+/-50% 75+/-3 90+/-7 32V -20～+ 100
PRF18BG471RB5RB 470+/-50% 65+/-3 80+/-7 32V -20～+ 90
PRF18BC471MB7RB 470+/-20% 105+/-3 - 32V -20～+ 130
PRF18BD471MB7RB 470+/-20% 95+/-3 - 32V -20～+ 120
PRF18BE471MB7RB 470+/-20% 85+/-3 - 32V -20～+ 110
*at 10kohm *at 100kohm
Size Resistance Sensing Sensing Max. Voltage Operation Temp.
[ mm/in.] at 25℃ [ ohm ] Temparature(℃) Temparature(2) (℃) [ VDC ] [ ℃ ]
PRF15AR102RB6RC 1k+/-50% 135+/-5 150+/-3 32V -40～+ 160
PRF15BA102RB6RC 1k+/-50% 125+/-5 140+/-3 32V  -40～+150
PRF15BB102RB6RC 1k+/-50% 115+/-5 130+/-3 32V  -40～+140
PRF15BC102RB6RC 1k+/-50% 105+/-5 120+/-3 32V  -40～+130
PRF15BD102RB6RC 1k+/-50% 95+/-5 110+/-3 32V  -40～+120
PRF15BE102RB6RC 1k+/-50% 85+/-5 100+/-3 32V  -40～+110
PRF15BF102RB6RC 1k+/-50% 75+/-5 90+/-3 32V  -40～+100
PRF15BG102RB6RC 1k+/-50% 65+/-5 80+/-3 32V  -40～+90
*at 100kohm *at 4.7Mohm
Size Resistance Sensing Sensing Max. Voltage Operation Temp.
[ mm/in.] at 25℃ [ ohm ] Temparature(℃) Temparature(2) (℃) [ VDC ] [ ℃ ]
PRF15BB103RB6RC 10k+/-50% ＞110 130+/-3 32V  -20～+140
PRF15BE103RB6RC 10k+/-50% - 100+/-3 32V  -20～+110
PRF15BG103RB6RC 10k+/-50% - 80+/-3 32V  -20～+90
1005/0402
Part Number
Part Number
Part Number